Olsen Energy, Inc.
16414 San Pedro, Ste 470

San Antonio, TX 78232 KO- DAS - —32 -2 3
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Corbin "5 State 2 Jhoih & lesphot <D 35717 33
309 309 3/4 1.31 4.06 4.06
610 301 1 1.75 5.26 9.32
919 309 1 1/4 2.19 6.76 16.08
1227 308 1 1/4 2.19 6.74 22.82
1506 279 1 1/4 2.19 6.10 28.92
1999 493 1 1.75 8.63 37.55
2494 495 1 1.75 8.66 46.21
2994 500 1 1/4 2.19 10.94 57.15
3490 496 11/2 2.63 13.02 70.17
3990 500 1 1.75 8.75 78.92
4410 420 11/2 2.63 11.03 89.95
4680 270 2 1/4 3.94 10.63 100.58

2z’
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STATE OF TEXAS §
COUNTY OF COLLIN §

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 19th
day of December, 1994, by James L. Brazeal as President of BRAZEAL, INC.

d/b/a CapStar Drllllng
PAULA CARLISLE w

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Paula Carlisle - Notary Public
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